
U12 GIRLS SOFTBALL  SCHEDULE 2013

DAY                        DATE                OPPONENT                   TIME                     Location
Thursday		May 2		   Greenland			6:00pm		Home
Saturday		May 4		   E. Kingston			1:00pm		Home
Monday			May 6		   Rye				6:00pm		Rye
Wednesday		May 8		   Stratham 1			6:00pm		Stratham
Saturday		May 11		   Stratham 2			2:00pm		Stratham
Wednesday		May 15		   Newmarket			6:00pm		Home
Thursday		May 23		   P-Cats			6:00pm		Home
Saturday		May 25		  Portsmouth			1:00pm		Home
Wednesday		May 29		  Stratham 1			6:00pm		Home	
Saturday		June 1		  Stratham 2			1:00pm		Home
Monday			June 3		   Greenland			6:00pm		Greenland
Friday			June 7		   Seabrook			7:00pm		Seabrook
Monday			June 10		   E. Kingston			6:00pm		E. Kingston
Tuesday		June 11		   P-Cats			6:00pm		P-Cats
Saturday		June 15	  Seabrook			1:00pm		Home
Tuesday		June 18		  Newmarket			6:00pm		Newmarket



U8 GIRLS SOFTBALL  SCHEDULE 2013
 DAY                        DATE                     OPPONENT               TIME                   Location
Tuesday               	April 30                 Greenland 2                      6pm                   	Home
Saturday             	 May 4                   Newmarket 1                    10:30am                	Home
Tuesday              	 May 7                   Newmarket 2                    6pm                   	Home
Saturday              	May 11                 Greenland 1                       9:00am          	Greenland 
Tuesday               	May 14                 Stratham 4                        6pm                    	Home
Saturday              	May 18                 Kensington                      10:30am           	Home 
Tuesday               	May 21                 Newmarket 1                    6pm                     	Home
Saturday              	May 25                 Greenland 2                     10:30am             	Home
Tuesday               	May 28                 Stratham 1                        6pm                        Home
Saturday             	June 1                   Kensington                     10:30am                  Home 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday                         June 4                  Stratham 1                       6pm                         Home
Wednesday       	June 5                  Stratham 2                        6pm                        Home
Saturday                        June 8                  Jamboree                          TBA                         Stratham 

